201-LED
Patent Pending.
These specifications subject to change without notice.
1306 Doris Avenue, Ocean, NJ 07712 USA
800.462.7812 732.517.0800 FAX:732.517.0971
08/18
Multi-lamp, solid state light engine extruded picture light with 1 5/8” diameter tubular
housing. Designed as an art light to provide even illumination on works of art up to 6
feet tall.  May also be used to indirectly light ceilings.
SPECIFICATIONS
 ORDERING INFORMATION
     PICTURE LIGHTS- LED
HOUSING
• Extruded brass or aluminum with seamless welded and ground end plates.
MOUNTING
• Cantilevered.  See mounting options (Below)
ELECTRICAL
• Remote mounted electronic driver dimmable with 0-10v or 120v phase control
• See mounting options for electrical connections
LAMP
• 741 delivered lumens and 10W/ft (300mm) LED supplied with fixture
• 90+CRI, 60+R9- Available 27000 thru 4000K
SOCKET
• LED circuit board mounted to die-formed aluminum socket plate
LENS
• Veiling Acrylic standard
TRIM
• Die-cast aluminum tubular shield
FINISH
• Brass or aluminum with laquer top coat or powder paint
• Available in black white as standard
• Additional standard colors, RAL palette, custom finishes available
LABELS
•          , US tested to UL standards 1598, Damp location
TYPE:
QUANTITY:
SIGNATURE:
JOB:
SPECIFIER:
 201-LED LENGTH  PROJECTION  DRIVER MOUNTING  FINISH
Picture Light (LED)
927 = 2700K 90+CRI
930 = 3000K 90+CRI
935 = 3500K 90+CRI
940 = 4000K 90+CRI
Specify length in 1’
(300mm) increments*
3 = 3” (75mm)
6 = 6” (150mm)
9 = 9” (225mm)
12 = 12” (300mm)
or custom
projection
120
277
UNV (0-10v dimming)
*Add DM2 for 2 wire dim
*Add LT2 for Lutron 2 wire
*Add LT3 for Lutron 3 wire
B = J-Box
C = Through Panel
E = End Swivel*
Available in B,C, mount
P14 = White MA8= Polished Alum.
BLK=Black MA7= Satin Aluminum
XXXX = RAL# MB3= Polished brass
CST = Custom MB5= Satin Brass
 P09= Antique Brass
Click Here for more Finishes